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SEAT FOAM SUPPLY CHAIN DISRUPTION

1

Parts Update #21-0327

Recently we were made aware of issues impacting production of
seat foam products. A chemical shortage is resulting in supply
chain disruptions impacting foam plants that support furniture,
bedding and seat manufactures. Our leading supplier has
indicated that the prime/virgin foam will be the first product line to
be impacted. Rebond foam will continue to be available however
the timing of how long that continues to be available ultimately is
dictated by the shortage.

New York Bus Sales will try and monitor these issues while
attempting to increase stocking levels as well as alternate vendors
to fill current orders.

PARTS UPDATE – Seat Foam Shortage
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https://instagram.com/newyorkbussales/
https://twitter.com/nybussales
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Comments or Concerns:

John Johnston

jjohnston@newyorkbussales.com

Cell 315-263-0766

Director of Parts

Dave Reichel

dreichel@newyorkbussales.com

Cell 315-396-5709

Chittenango: 800-962-5768

Gari McQuade

gmcquade@newyorkbussales.com 

Bill Cox

bcox@newyorkbussales.com 

Dave Grant

dgrant@newyorkbussales.com 

Albany: 866-867-1100

Sean Conway

sconway@newyorkbussales.com 

Dan Haight

dhaight@newyorkbussales.com

Rochester: 800-463-3232

James Roeser

jroeser@newyorkbussales.com 

Outside Parts Sales

East 

Ryan Murphy

rmurphy@newyorkbussales.com 

Cell 845-500-3707

Central

Steve Quintal 

squintal@newyorkbussales.com

Cell 315-236-3203

West

Frank Ruggiero

fruggiero@newyorkbussales.com

Cell 315-907-7345

CONTACT OUR PARTS DEPARTMENT WITH ANY QUESTIONS

https://www.facebook.com/New-York-Bus-Sales-LLC-280877326166/timeline/
https://instagram.com/newyorkbussales/
https://twitter.com/nybussales
http://newyorkbussales.com/
http://www.nyhma.org/viewforum.php?f=2&start=0

